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výsledková listina

MČR ve sprintu družstev

České Vrbné 3x C1 muži 19.08.17  
poř reg jméno nar VK VT oddíl čas celk. body body body

1 024012 Haleš Antonín 92 VM MT Č.Kruml. 55.15     55.15     
024001 Novosad Lukáš 76 1 Č.Kruml.           
024032 Švadlena Václav 85 1 Č.Kruml.

2 Klatt Entienne FRA 57.66     57.66     
Roth Jean-Baptiste           
Roos Paul

3 119213 Kristek Václav 96 U23 1 Olomouc 59.98     59.98     
119159 Janů Filip 02 DM 2 Olomouc           
119139 Kratochvíl Martin 03 ZS 2 Olomouc

4 024043 Novák Martin 91 DS 1 Č.Kruml. 1:00.24   1:00.24   
024015 Skořepa Vojtěch 99 U23 1 Č.Kruml.           
024006 Klíma Jan 98 1 Č.Kruml.

5 116061 Šmoldas Michal 98 U23 1 Litovel 1:00.98   1:00.98   
116049 Šotola Karel 97 U23 1 Litovel           
116009 Hořínek Jaroslav 63 V 2 Litovel

6 103047 Rygel Marek 89 V 1 KK Brno 1:03.30   1:03.30   
103034 Režňák Ladislav 66 DS 3 KK Brno           
103024 Němcová Marie 00 1 KK Brno

7 064021 Suchánek Daniel 93 1 Vys.Mýto 1:05.74   1:05.74   
064038 Jílek Jan 93 2 Vys.Mýto           
064033 Šilar Jakub 87 2 Vys.Mýto

8 Dalleau Nicolas FRA 1:06.44   1:06.44   
Passernig Louis           
Helle Maxime

9 057005 Ruffer Matěj 99 DS 1 Pardub. 1:07.74   1:07.74   
057011 Pischek Jan 77 VM 1 Pardub.           
057069 Kejklíček Tomáš 80 VM 3 Pardub.

10 057071 Rolenc Ondřej 91 V MT Pardub. DSQ       DSQ       
057047 Šťastný Jan 70 U23 1 Pardub.           
057076 Duchet Gwendal 97 Pardub.

11 024061 Študlar Patrik 99 DS 3 Č.Kruml.                     
024055 Mareš Jakub 03 ZS 2 Č.Kruml.           
024031 Jirka David 85 1 Č.Kruml.

12 116061 Šmoldas Michal 98 U23 1 Litovel                     
116049 Šotola Karel 97 U23 1 Litovel           
116009 Hořínek Jaroslav 63 V 2 Litovel
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výsledková listina

MČR ve sprintu družstev

České Vrbné 3x K1 ženy 19.08.17  
poř reg jméno nar VK VT oddíl čas celk. body body body

1 119090 Hricová Klára 99 DS 2 Olomouc 59.14     59.14     
119019 Halašková Petra 74 VM 2 Olomouc           
119053 Kneblová Tereza 03 ZS 2 Olomouc

2 024017 Paloudová Anežka 99 DS MT Č.Kruml. 1:00.37   1:00.37   
024034 Paloudová Karolína 00 DS 1 Č.Kruml.           
024030 Plachtová Alexandra 98 U23 2 Č.Kruml.

3 119157 Doležalová Lucie 03 ZS 2 Olomouc 1:07.19   1:07.19   
119005 Retková Anna 05 ZM 2 Olomouc           
119158 Hricová Adéla 99 DS Olomouc

4 119064 Kneblová Klára 05 ZM 2 Olomouc 1:10.42   1:10.42   
119145 Heinzová Bára 03 ZS 3 Olomouc           
119137 Janů Veronika 05 ZM 3 Olomouc

5 Brondel Candice FRA 1:15.61   1:15.61   
Valdenaire Mathilde           
Soucheyre Charlotte

6 116082 Dimovová Barbora 00 DS 1 Litovel 1:17.57   1:17.57   
116081 Dimovová Viktorie 00 DS 1 Litovel           
116080 Vaňková Michaela 00 DS 3 Litovel

7 Č.Kruml.                     
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výsledková listina

MČR ve sprintu družstev

České Vrbné 3x K1 muži 19.08.17  
poř reg jméno nar VK VT oddíl čas celk. body body body

1 Franceskin Marks SLO 49.73     49.73     
Oven Simon           
Urankar Anže

2 001113 Zapletal Mikuláš 00 DS 1 Boh.Pha 50.53     50.53     
001112 Zapletal Vojtěch 98 U23 1 Boh.Pha           
001103 Zieris Matyáš 95 U23 1 Boh.Pha

3 119071 Slepica Karel 88 MT Olomouc 50.62     50.62     
119140 Hric Filip 93 2 Olomouc           
119150 Hála Richard 92 Olomouc

4 012010 Mrůzek David 76 VM MT Dukla B. 51.73     51.73     
012007 Mrůzek Kamil 77 VM 1 Dukla B.           
012016 Krč Ladislav 99 DS Dukla B.

5 Faget Marcean FRA 53.78     53.78     
Godel Robin           
Carreaud Antoine

6 060040 Koblížek Daniel 00 DS 1 Trutnov 55.58     55.58     
060055 Veselý František 00 DS 2 Trutnov           
060030 Marek Aleš 78 VM 1 Trutnov

7 119002 Neubert Adam 97 U23 1 Olomouc 57.17     57.17     
119116 Gabrlík Tomáš 00 DS 2 Olomouc           
119040 Kratochvíl Petr 71 V 1 Olomouc

8 039055 Šindelář Pavel 70 V 1 Loko Plz 57.39     57.39     
039023 Panzer Aleš 74 VM 1 Loko Plz           
039050 Šindelář Jan 02 DM 2 Loko Plz

9 001037 Smolka Ondřej 94 U23 3 Boh.Pha 58.90     58.90     
001114 Kirchner David 02 DM 2 Boh.Pha           
001115 Dvořáková Dominika 02 DM 1 Boh.Pha

10 119124 Procházka Vojtěch 02 DM 2 Olomouc 1:00.94   1:00.94   
119142 Hradec Matěj 03 ZS 2 Olomouc           
119076 Novák Matyáš 05 ZM 2 Olomouc

11 133058 Košík Michal 95 U23 1 SKVeselí 1:03.65   1:03.65   
133063 Ivánek Roman 02 DM 2 SKVeselí           
133047 Košíková Denisa 02 DM 2 SKVeselí

12 011021 Báča Milan 73 VM 2 KK Brand 1:12.24   1:12.24   
011023 Báčová Michaela 98 U23 2 KK Brand           
011068 Štibrányi David 04 ZS 3 KK Brand

13 119143 Hala Jiří 02 DM 2 Olomouc 1:15.02   1:15.02   
119139 Kratochvíl Martin 03 ZS 3 Olomouc           
119154 Mráka Jan 04 ZS 3 Olomouc

14 024071 Furiš Eduard 04 ZS 3 Č.Kruml. 1:17.07   1:17.07   
024072 Ondřich Václav 01 DM 2 Č.Kruml.           
024042 Vejnar Samuel 05 ZM 3 Č.Kruml.

15 103041 Satke Adam 94 U23 MT KK Brno DNF       DNF       
103036 Matějíček Vojtěch 02 DM 2 KK Brno           
103024 Němcová Marie 00 DS 1 KK Brno

16 064002 Hrnčíř Jakub 01 DM 2 Vys.Mýto DNS       DNS       
064003 Hrnčíř Vojtěch 01 DM 2 Vys.Mýto           
064042 Veniger Jan 00 DS 1 Vys.Mýto
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výsledková listina

MČR ve sprintu družstev

České Vrbné 3x C1 ženy 19.08.17  
poř reg jméno nar VK VT oddíl čas celk. body body body

1 024017 Paloudová Anežka 99 DS MT Č.Kruml. 1:10.42   1:10.42   
024034 Paloudová Karolína 00 DS 2 Č.Kruml.           
024030 Plachtová Alexandra 98 U23 3 Č.Kruml.

2 119053 Kneblová Tereza 03 ZS 2 Olomouc 1:24.18   1:24.18   
119157 Doležalová Lucie 03 ZS 2 Olomouc           
119064 Kneblová Klára 05 ZM 2 Olomouc

3 119145 Heinzová Bára 03 ZS 2 Olomouc 3:50.96   3:50.96   
119157 Doležalová Lucie 03 ZS Olomouc           
119005 Retková Anna 05 ZM Olomouc

4 Gaubert Elsa FRA DNF       DNF       
Loheac Marion           
Beziat Margot
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MČR ve sprintu družstev

České Vrbné 3x C2 muži 19.08.17  
poř reg jméno nar VK VT oddíl čas celk. body body body

1 057071 Rolenc Ondřej 91 V 1 Pardub. 55.85     55.85     
057047 Šťastný Jan 70 VM 1 Pardub.           
057011 Pischek Jan 77 U23 1 Pardub.
057076 Duchet Gwendal 97 VM Pardub.
057069 Kejklíček Tomáš 80 U23 Pardub.
052028 Slanina Vladimír 94 L.Žatec

2 001038 Šťastný Michal 65 V 1 Boh.Pha 56.18     56.18     
001128 Mornštejn Roman 69 V 1 Boh.Pha           
119213 Kristek Václav 96 U23 MT Olomouc
001016 Jelínek Filip 96 U23 MT Boh.Pha
001113 Zapletal Mikuláš 00 DS 1 Boh.Pha
001112 Zapletal Vojtěch 98 U23 1 Boh.Pha

3 024043 Novák Martin 91 DS MT Č.Kruml. 57.44     57.44     
024012 Haleš Antonín 92 VM MT Č.Kruml.           
024032 Švadlena Václav 85 1 Č.Kruml.
024031 Jirka David 85 1 Č.Kruml.
024015 Skořepa Vojtěch 99 2 Č.Kruml.
024001 Novosad Lukáš 76 3 Č.Kruml.

4 064021 Suchánek Daniel 93 V 1 Vys.Mýto 1:03.30   1:03.30   
052035 Slanina Vladimír 69 DM 1 L.Žatec           
064038 Jílek Jan 93 DM 1 Vys.Mýto
064033 Šilar Jakub 87 3 Vys.Mýto
064002 Hrnčíř Jakub 01 3 Vys.Mýto
064003 Hrnčíř Vojtěch 01 3 Vys.Mýto

5 116009 Hořínek Jaroslav 63 V 1 Litovel 1:06.47   1:06.47   
103034 Režňák Ladislav 66 V 1 KK Brno           
116061 Šmoldas Michal 98 U23 1 Litovel
116097 Vodák Norbert 04 ZS 1 Litovel
116049 Šotola Karel 97 U23 3 Litovel
116094 Papula Jan 05 ZM Litovel
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